£ facebook.com/lorag.gym
B @loragfitness

Shaftesburyy%

Community & Recreation Centre

Managed by LORAG

Something For Everyone

ACTIVITIES
Classes - In House 4.00
Fitness Suite 3.50
Showering / Changing 2.00

MEMBERSHIP

Gold Membership

Silver Membership

Bronze Membership

Pay as you Go Membership
Classes Only

CORPORATE
Corporate (Gold)

OTHER FEES
Soccer Ball (Deposit) 5.00
Replacement Card 5.00

5%

30.00
25.00
17.50
10.00
20.00

25.00

Shaftesbury

For further information
Don't hesitate to
contact us:

1: 028 9031 2377
f: 028 9031 2399

Full Price  Over 65

1.00
1.00
1.00

18.00
15.00
12.50

ACTIVITIES Full Price
HALL / PITCH HIRE CHARGES
Main Hall

Main Hall

3G Synthetic surface pitch
1/2 3G Synthetic surface pitch ~ 20.00 (op)
3G Synthetic surface pitch 45.00 (p)
1/2 3G Synthetic surface pitch ~ 25.00 (p)
Committee /multi-purpose Room 15.00
Dance Studio 20.00
Birthday Party 60.00

32.00 (p)
24.00 (op)
35.00 (op)

op = off peak p = peak (4pm onwards)
Facilifies:

* Sports Hall

* Meeting and Function Facilities

* [T Suite and Training

* Classes

* 3G Synthetic Surface (Outdoor)

* Dance Studio






