

## **Something** For Everyone

ACTIVITIES	Full Price	0ver 65	ACTIVITIES	Full Price
Classes - In House	4.00	1.00		
Fitness Suite	3.50	1.00	HALL / PITCH HIRE CHARGES	
Showering / Changing	2.00	1.00	Main Hall	32.00 (p)
			Main Hall	24.00 (op)
MEMBERSHIP			3G Synthetic surface pitch	35.00 (op)
Gold Membership	30.00	18.00	1/2 3G Synthetic surface pitch	20.00 (op)
Silver Membership	25.00	15.00	3G Synthetic surface pitch	45.00 (p)
Bronze Membership	17.50	12.50		
		12.00	1/2 3G Synthetic surface pitch	25.00 (p)
Pay as you Go Membership		10.00 Committee /multi-purpose Room 15.00		
Classes Only	20.00		Dance Studio	20.00
CORPORATE			Birthday Party	60.00

Corporate (Gold) 25.00

OTHER FEES

Soccer Ball (Deposit) 5.00 Replacement Card 5.00



## op = off peak Facilities:

- Sports Hall
- Meeting and Function Facilities

p = peak (4pm onwards)

- IT Suite and Training
- Classes
- 3G Synthetic Surface (Outdoor)
- Dance Studio

For further information Don't hesitate to contact us:

t: 028 9031 2377 f: 028 9031 2399

